STATE of GEORGIA and LOCAL HOMESTEAD EXEMPTIONS

EX Code AMOUNT DESCRIPTION

COOPF
HFO1
HFO1U1
HFO01U2
HFO1U3
HFO1U4
HFO1U5
HF02
HFO2U1
HF02U2
HF02U3
HFO2U4
HFO2U5
HFO3U1
HFO3U2
HFO7
HFO7U1
HFO7U2
HFO7U3
HFO7U4
HFO7US5
HF17
HF18
HF27
HF27F
HFO03
HF08
HFO8U1
HFO8U2
HF22
HF23
HF04
HF04U1
HF04U2
HF04U3
HF04U5
HF09
HFO9F

0
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000
2000
2000
10000
0
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2000
10000

2000
10000
10000
10000

10000
4000
4000
4000
4000
4000

0
0

COORP - Fulton County
Fulton Homestead Reg
HFO01 + UE1

HFO1 + UE2

HFO01 + UE3

HFO1 + UE4

HFO01 + UE5

Fulton O/A County
HF02 + UE1

HF02 + UE2

HF02 + UE3
HFO02 + UE4

HF02 + UE5S
HF03 + UE1

HFO03 + UE2

Fulton Reg + L1 + L2
HFO07 + UE1
HFO7 + UE2

HFO07 + UE3
HFO7 + UE4

HFO07 + UE5S

Fulton Reg + SCH2
Fulton Reg + L1 + L2 + SCH2
Fulton Reg + L1 + SCH2
Fulton Reg + L1 + SCH2
Fulton Reg + School
Fulton Reg + L1 + L2 + SCH
HF08 + UE1

HFO08 + UE2

Fulton Reg + S1 + S2
Fulton Reg + L1 + L2 + S1 + S2
Fulton O/A + School
HF04 + UE1
HFO04 + UE2

HF04 + UE3
HFO04 + UE5

Fulton O/A + L1

Fulton O/A + L1

State
Code
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S1
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S3
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4

Description

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Regular Homestead

Elderly - Age 62 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 62 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 62 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 62 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 62 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 62 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual




HFO9U1
HFO9U2
HF10
HF10F
HF10U1
HF10U2
HF10U3
HF10U4
HF10U5
HF11
HF11F
HF11U1
HF11U2
HF12
HF12F
HF12U1
HF12U2
HF19
HF20
HF20F
HF21
HF21F
HF23F
HF24
HF25
HF25F
HF26
HF26F
HF48F0
HF48F9
HF48R0
HF48R9
HFO05
HFO5F
HFO5U1
HFO5U2
HFO5U3
HFO5U4
HFO5U5
HF14

eNeoNoNolNeoloNeolNeolNoNololNolNolNolNolNolNo

4000

[eNeoNeNeNe)

4000

o

[eNeNe]

50000
0
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000
50000

STATE of GEORGIA and LOCAL HOMESTEAD EXEMPTIONS

HF09 + UE1

HF09 + UE2

Fulton O/A + L1 + L2

Fulton O/A + L1 + L2

HF10 + UE1

HF10 + UE2

HF10 + UE3

HF10 + UE4

HF10 + UE5

Fulton O/A + SCH + L1

Fulton O/A + SCH + L1

HF11 + UE1

HF11 + UE2

Fulton O/A+SCH + L1+ L2
Fulton O/A+SCH + L1+ L2
HF12 + UE1

HF12 + UE2

Fulton O/A + SCH2

Fulton O/A + L1 + SCH2

Fulton O/A + L1 + SCH2

Fulton O/A + L1+ L2 + SCH2
Fulton O/A + L1+ L2 + SCH2
Fulton Reg + L1 + L2 + S1 + S2
Fulton O/A + S1 + S2

Fulton O/A + L1 + S1 + S2

Fulton O/A + L1 + S1 + S2

Fulton O/A + L1 + L2+ S1 + S2
Fulton O/A+ L1+ L2 +S1 +S2
FUL OA50% + L1 + S1 + STATE
FUL OA50% + L1 + S1 + STATE
FUL OA50% + L1 + S1 + STATE
FUL OA50% + L1 + S1 + STATE
Fulton Veterans

Fulton Veterans

HFO05 + UE1

HFO5 + UE2

HFO05 + UE3

HFO5 + UE4

HFO05 + UES

Fulton Veterans + L2

S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S4
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5

Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Elderly - Age 65 < 10,000 annual
Disabled veteran or Surviving spouse or children
Disabled veteran or Surviving spouse or children
Disabled veteran or Surviving spouse or children
Disabled veteran or Surviving spouse or children
Disabled veteran or Surviving spouse or children
Disabled veteran or Surviving spouse or children
Disabled veteran or Surviving spouse or children
Disabled veteran or Surviving spouse or children




HF14F
HF14S
HF14U1
HF14U2
HF15
HF15F
HF15S
HF16
HF16F
HF16S
HF35
HF01JC
HFO1S
HFO06
HFO6F
HFOB6U1
HF0B6U2
HFOBU5
HFO7F
HFO7S
HF18F
HF18S
HF1U1S
HF1U2S
HF1U3S
HF1U4S
HF1U5S
HF28
HF47FO0
HFA47F9
HF47R0
HF47R9
HF49F0
HF49F9
HF49R0
HF49R9
HF7U1S
HF7U2S
HF7U3S
HF7U4S
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STATE of GEORGIA and LOCAL HOMESTEAD EXEMPTIONS

Fulton Veterans + L2

FULTON VETERANS + L2 + STATE

HF14 + UE1
HF14 + UE2
Fulton Veterans + SCH2
Fulton Veterans + SCH2

FULTON VETERANS + SCH2 + STATE

Fulton Vet + L2 + SCH2
Fulton Vet + L2 + SCH2

FULTON VET + L2 + SCH2 + STATE

Fulton Veterans Spouse

Fulton Reg + STATE + JC
Fulton Homestead Reg & State
Fulton Reg + L1

Fulton Reg + L1

HFO06 + UE1

HFO06 + UE2

HFO06 + UE5

Fulton Reg + L1 + L2

FULTON REG + L1 + L2 + STATE
Fulton Reg + L1 + L2 + SCH2
Ful Reg + L1 + L2 + S2 + State
HFO1 + UE1+ STATE

HFO1 + UE2 + STATE

HFO1 + UE3 + STATE

HFO1 + UE4 + STATE

HFO1 + UES + STATE

Fulton Reg + L2 + SCH2

FUL OA 50% + L1 + STATE
FUL OA50% + L1 + STATE
FUL OA 50% + L1 + STATE
FUL OA50% + L1 + STATE
FUL 50% + L1 + S2 + STATE
FUL 50% + L1 + S2 + STATE
FUL 50% + L1 + S2 + STATE
FUL 50% + L1 + S2 + STATE
HFO07 + UE1 + STATE

HFO7 + UE2 + STATE

HFO07 + UE3 + STATE

HFO7 + UE4 + STATE

S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
S5
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Disabled veteran or Surviving spouse or children
Disabled veteran or Surviving spouse or children
Disabled veteran or Surviving spouse or children
Disabled veteran or Surviving spouse or children
Disabled veteran or Surviving spouse or children
Disabled veteran or Surviving spouse or children
Disabled veteran or Surviving spouse or children
Disabled veteran or Surviving spouse or children
Disabled veteran or Surviving spouse or children
Disabled veteran or Surviving spouse or children
Disabled veteran or Surviving spouse or children
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65
Age 65




HF7U5S
HF35F
HF36
HF36F
HF37
HF37F
HF38
HF38F
HF52
HF50
HF51

0

0
50000

0
50000

0
50000

0

0
0
0

STATE of GEORGIA and LOCAL HOMESTEAD EXEMPTIONS

HFO7 + UES + STATE

Fulton Veterans Spouse

Fulton Veterans Spouse + L2
Fulton Veterans Spouse + L2
Fulton Veterans Spouse + SCH2
Fulton Veterans Spouse + SCH2
Fulton Veterans Spouse+L2+SCH2
Fulton Veterans Spouse+L2+SCH2
SURV SPOUSE FF/P O KIA

OA VET, SURV SPOUSE
OA,SURV SPOUSE OF US SERV KIA

SC
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SS
SS

Age 65

Age 65 - 100% disabled veteran, un remarried spouse
Age 65 - 100% disabled veteran, un remarried spouse
Age 65 - 100% disabled veteran, un remarried spouse
Age 65 - 100% disabled veteran, un remarried spouse
Age 65 - 100% disabled veteran, un remarried spouse
Age 65 - 100% disabled veteran, un remarried spouse
Age 65 - 100% disabled veteran, un remarried spouse
Age 65 - 100% disabled veteran, un remarried spouse
Surviving Spouse - military killed in action

Surviving Spouse - military killed in action




